
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
369 
328 
318 
300 
310 
337 
313 
333 
330 
325 
321 
323 
345 
375 
363 

Name 
Alexandre Silanine 
Tom Bale 
Giulio Peroni 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Shahin Dargahi 
Ali Al Najjar 
Anas Al Halabi 
Andrew  Hunt 
Dante Erasmus 
Abdul Basit Awan 
Cyrus Pirayesh 
Taher Barbhayat (N) 
Abigail Birch 
Huw Williams 
Thomas Caddick 

Class 

125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 

Best Tm 
57.391 
57.460 
57.596 
57.728 
58.034 
58.217 
58.601 
58.686 
58.821 
58.836 
58.951 
59.500 
59.678 
59.725 

1:00.115 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
3 
1 
2 
3 

10 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.069 
0.205 
0.337 
0.643 
0.826 
1.210 
1.295 
1.430 
1.445 
1.560 
2.109 
2.287 
2.334 
2.724 

Gap 

0.069 
0.136 
0.132 
0.306 
0.183 
0.384 
0.085 
0.135 
0.015 
0.115 
0.549 
0.178 
0.047 
0.390 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 9 

Practice/Qualifying Max 

Qualifying (13:00 Time) started at 11:12:48 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

13/02/2015 10:55 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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